ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

Nacional

Corrida

Race (9 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Curitibanos 0,000 Km
11/5/2008 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) CHARLES BARON
1 16:37:45.915
2 44.804 +0.791 16:38:30.719
3 44.013 - 16:39:14.732
4 44511 +0.498 16:39:59.243
5 45.345 +1.332 16:40:44.588
6 44.897 +0.884 16:41:29.485
7 45.920 +1.907 16:42:15.405
8 45.574 +1.561 16:43:00.979
9 46.957 +2.944 16:43:47.936
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
1 16:37:45.295
2 46.065 +0.879 16:38:31.360
3 46.542 +1.356 16:39:17.902
4 45.301 +0.115 16:40:03.203
5 45.830 +0.644 16:40:49.033
6 45.425 +0.239 16:41:34.458
7 45.186 - 16:42:19.644
8 45.805 +0.619 16:43:05.449
9 46.007 +0.821 16:43:51.456
(10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR
1 16:37:45.995
2 46.799 +1.487 16:38:32.794
3 45.729 +0.417 16:39:18.523
4 45.589 +0.277 16:40:04.112
5 45.312 - 16:40:49.424
6 45.494 +0.182 16:41:34.918
7 45.348 +0.036 16:42:20.266
8 45.695 +0.383 16:43:05.961
9 48.722 +3.410 16:43:54.683
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